GRASBY 4TH NOVEMBER 2018

INORTH LINCOLNSHIRE CLASSIC MOTORCYCLE CLUB

CLUB TRIAL - 5 LAPS OF 8 SECTIONS

Position ~ Competitor M/C No
HARD ROUTE (CLASSIC BIKES)
L STAPLES 20
G RIDLEY 8
D HAMBLIN 9
J HAMBLIN 17

50/50 ROUTE (CLASSIC BIKES)
D BROUGHTON
S WHITTING
S BROUGHTON
M ROCHE

CLUBMAN ROUTE (CLASSIC BIKES)

R DALTON

M SANDERSON

R SANDERSON

G SANDERSON

J NEWBURY

A MARIN ANDREW
C SMITH

WHITE ROUTE (CLASSIC BIKES)
JDENT
G LIENS
| GORTON
B MAYES
L WATERS
T BAXTER
HARD ROUTE (MODERN BIKES)
JPOTTS
L HOUGH WELPTON
A BRADSHAW
JDURY
C HEDISON
M HAWKINS

62
65
61
60

32
18
47
46
44
35
36

83
93
85
81
91
80

19

1"
10

Motorcycle

FANTIC
FANTIC
FANTIC
BULTACO

FANTIC
YAMAHA
FANTIC
FANTIC

BULTACO
TRIUMPH
OSSA
OSSA
YAMAHA
MZ
HONDA

YAMAHA
YAMAHA
SUZUKI
FANTIC
YAMAHA
GREAVES

SHERCO
BETA
SHERCO
MONTESA
GAS GAS
SHERCO

Year

1989
1984
1980
1982

1980
1994
1980
1986

1976
1963
1977
1976
1984
1979
1984

1992
1984
1979
1981
1986
1958

2017
2016
2015
2016
2019
2017

capacity

245
256
156
250

156
250
156
156

350
200
350
350
250
250
200

250
250
250
156
250
250

125
300
300
300
250
300
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TOTAL

12

19
20
31

12
14
26
32
57

13
23
73
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JUNIOR

JUNIOR

furthest clean

most cleans



M JAMES 14 BETA 2010 250 1 0 2 1 1 5 0 0 10
C ROBERTSON 13 YAMAHA 2007 200 0 0 0 10 0 2 0 5 17
D NUTBROWN 5 BETA 2016 300 2 0 3 12 0 0 1 1 19
L WILSON 7 SHERCO 2005 290 3 1 10 6 1 7 0 9 37
B ROBINSON 12 BETA 2006 125 4 0 8 5 6 2 4 1 40
T NUTBROWN 6 SCORPA 2016 250 3 1 2 18 0 10 0 10 44
P GLEW 15 SHERCO 2002 290 0 3 7 14 5 20 4 11 64
S WAINWRIGHT 16 GAS GAS 2004 300 16 0 3 25 13 16 9 19 101
B BAXTER 1 VERTIGO 2016 300 R R R R R R R R R
50/50 ROUTE (MODERN BIKES)
A WOODHOUSE 64 BETA 2018 125 1 0 3 1 5 0 0 0 10 JUNIOR
P WOODHOUSE 63 VERTIGO 2017 250 0 0 3 13 0 3 0 1 20
K SMITH 67 MONTESA 2014 260 0 0 4 12 0 4 0 7 27
M STAPLES 66 SCORPA 2003 125 0 0 9 13 1 2 5 7 37
CLUBMAN ROUTE (MODERN BIKES)
S HUMPHREY 43 MONTESA 2016 260 0 0 3 0 0 5 1 3 12
C SPENCER 49 BETA 2010 250 0 0 0 5 1 1 5 5 17
K WORTH 33 GAS GAS 2017 300 5 0 1 5 0 4 6 1 22
P MAYES 31 BETA 2004 125 0 3 0 5 2 3 14 2 29 most cleans
R BOOTH 41 BETA 2010 290 5 0 1 2 0 8 5 8 29
O SPINDLEY 40 GAS GAS 2014 125 0 0 5 1 6 5 5 9 31 JUNIOR most cleans
C RICHARDSON 50 GAS GAS 2010 80 0 0 2 11 1 8 5 4 31 JUNIOR
RONNIE BOOTH 42 SHERCO 2008 125 0 0 5 5 5 6 7 6 34 JUNIOR
JLYNCH 52 MONTESA 1998 250 6 0 4 3 0 14 11 7 45 most cleans
D SMITH 48 GAS GAS 2015 250 0 0 12 6 2 14 5 6 45
JWHITE 45 SHERCO 2016 300 5 0 2 1 1 16 11 12 48 most cleans
S DENT 34 SHERCO 2009 290 2 5 6 13 1 11 3 7 48
| MADDISON 37 SHERCO 2011 250 3 3 5 7 1 5 8 16 48
D HEDISON 39 TRS 2018 250 5 0 1 14 2 17 6 5 50
C TURNBULL 38 SHERCO 2011 290 0 0 3 19 0 11 11 9 53
G RICHARDSON 51 SHERCO 2011 250 0 14 19 17 8 21 23 25 127
WHITE ROUTE (MODERN BIKES)
G HANSON 97 MONTESA 2018 260 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
G CREASEY 86 SHERCO 2014 260 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
M RAYNER 89 BETA 2006 270 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2
C CREASEY 87 SHERCO 2009 250 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 JUNIOR
J BELL 88 MONTESA 2018 260 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 5
S WHITE 94 GAS GAS 2004 80 2 1 0 6 0 3 0 6 18 JUNIOR
P ARCHER 95 BETA 2018 300 0 5 5 6 0 1 0 2 19
M HAMBLIN 90 GAS GAS 2011 125 2 14 2 3 0 14 0 7 42
T HANSON 96 OSET 2015 E 15 25 17 25 8 25 15 15 145 JUNIOR
M CRAWFORD 82 SHERCO 2004 125 R R R R R R R R R



N CHASE 84 MONTESA 2005 250 R R R R R R R R R
A SPINDLEY 92 BETA 2013 80 R R R R R R R R R JUNIOR

Many thanks to the course plotters : L Staples, M Staples, P Mayes, C Spencer, B Mayes, M Crawford

Many thanks to the observers A Potts,J Witting, J Hamblin Y Tambouras, M Hanson, D Hamblin L Bradshaw, R Slack and everyone else who picked up a board.

Enquiries and Information Contacts:
Chairman- C Thompson 01469 540678 Secretary S Fowler 07721 391270
NEXT TRIAL; 9th DECEMBER at WICKENBY QUARRY 10.30am - please get in touch in you can help set up on the Saturday afternoon (£10 off entry fee)

Please note the club has a new website;

www.northlincsclassicmotorcycleclub.wordpress.com




